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B2508-102 COMMERCIAL 2200 WILLOW LAKE RD UNIT 9 $368,475.00

12/3/2025 NEW SHELL BUILDING 106-16-003E $16,155.37

8/22/2025 ISSUED $16,155.37

Owner Name: PRESCOTT LUXURY GARAGES LLC
Contractor Name: Prescor Builders LLC

Number of COMMERCIAL/NEW SHELL BUILDING Permits: 1

 Valuation: $368,475.00

 Fees Charged: $16,155.37

 Fees Paid: $16,155.37

B2412-187 COMMERCIAL 2208 CIRRUS DR $699,286.00

12/15/2025 NEW SITE BUILT BUILDING 102-03-041 $65,541.80

12/31/2024 ISSUED PRESCOTT REGIONAL AIRPARK & 
COMM CENTER

$65,541.80

Owner Name: Pudge Properties, LLC
Contractor Name: B's Contractors LLC

B2412-192 COMMERCIAL 3225 LAKESIDE VILLAGE $521,710.00

12/18/2025 NEW SITE BUILT BUILDING 106-47-332 $28,356.40

12/31/2024 ISSUED RESERVE AT WILLOW HILLS COMM 
CENTER

$28,356.40

Owner Name: REDFOOT PROPERTIES LLC
Contractor Name: Reserve Builders LLC

B2508-055 COMMERCIAL 3209 LAKESIDE VILLAGE $490,854.00

12/15/2025 NEW SITE BUILT BUILDING 106-47-337 $33,986.56

8/14/2025 ISSUED RESERVE AT WILLOW HILLS COMM 
CENTER

$33,986.56

Owner Name: REDFOOT PROPERTIES LLC
Contractor Name: Reserve Builders LLC

B2508-115 COMMERCIAL 3528 RANCH DR $9,964,032.00

12/15/2025 NEW SITE BUILT BUILDING 103-49-002B $354,129.05

8/26/2025 ISSUED RANCH AT PRESCOTT RETAIL CENTER 
AMENDED

$354,129.05

Owner Name: 3528 RANCH SP LLC.
Contractor Name: Near-Cal Corp
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Number of COMMERCIAL/NEW SITE BUILT BUILDING Permits: 4

 Valuation: $11,675,882.00

 Fees Charged: $482,013.81

 Fees Paid: $482,013.81

B2509-167 COMMERCIAL 2341 RUGER RD Hangar BA3 $1,400.00

12/5/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

102-03-004A $182.00

9/30/2025 FINALED $182.00

Owner Name: Hal Hayden
Contractor Name: Schmidt Electric LLC

B2510-061 COMMERCIAL 6605 INTER CAL WAY UNIT 107 $10,000.00

12/23/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

103-50-054D $182.00

10/13/2025 ISSUED PRESCOTT AIRPARK UNIT 9 1ST 
REPLAT LOTS 67-68

$182.00

Owner Name: CJSI LLC
Contractor Name: JSC Contracting LLC

B2510-122 COMMERCIAL 6705 GENERATION LN $200,000.00

12/16/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

103-01-839 $1,633.40

10/28/2025 ISSUED LIBERATOR COMMERCIAL $1,633.40

Owner Name: FLYING ARROW INVESTMENTS LLC
Contractor Name: Jebco Construction Companies LLC

B2510-135 COMMERCIAL 2232 CIRRUS DR $80,000.00

12/1/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

102-03-053 $1,279.11

10/30/2025 ISSUED PRESCOTT REGIONAL AIRPARK & 
COMM CENTER

$1,279.11

Owner Name: 2232 CIRRUS LLC UI &
Contractor Name: Aspen Valley Development Inc

B2510-141 COMMERCIAL 1000 SANDRETTO DR $25,000.00

12/1/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

106-08-009A $261.93

10/30/2025 FINALED SANDRETTO HILLS PHASE 1 $261.93
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Owner Name: GALPIN GREGORY UI &
Contractor Name: Kenson Construction Company Inc

B2511-094 COMMERCIAL 180 E SHELDON ST $75,000.00

12/15/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

113-18-003B $1,696.24

11/18/2025 ISSUED PRESCOTT DEPOT MARKETPLACE $1,696.24

Owner Name: DEPOT MARKETPLACE INVESTORS LLC
Contractor Name: DreamMaker Bath & Kitchen of Greater Yavapai

B2512-006 COMMERCIAL 142 N CORTEZ ST $20,000.00

12/29/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

113-15-098 $222.74

12/1/2025 ISSUED PRESCOTT ORIGINAL TOWNSITE $222.74

Owner Name: CEANOTHUS LLC
Contractor Name: Moyers Heating and Cooling

B2512-011 COMMERCIAL 3140 CLEARWATER DR $230,000.00

12/17/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

106-49-007B $2,803.27

12/1/2025 ISSUED THE CROSSINGS AT WILLOW CREEK 
BUSINESS PARK UNIT II REPLAT LOT 10

$2,803.27

Owner Name: L & F HOLDINGS LLC
Contractor Name: Denco Dental Construction

Number of COMMERCIAL/TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND REMODEL Permits: 8

 Valuation: $641,400.00

 Fees Charged: $8,260.69

 Fees Paid: $8,260.69

Total Number of Permits: 13
Total Valuation: $12,685,757.00

Total Fees Charged: $506,429.87
Total Fees Paid: $506,429.87
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